
 
 
 

Results Saturday, 11 September 2004 
 
 
 
Fourball Matches 
 

Europe 
 

USA 
 

 
Zach Gould 
Lluis Garcia del Moral 
 

4 2 

 
Josh Dupont 
Tony Mapu Finau 

 
Belen Mozo 
Carlota Ciganda 
 

3 1 

 
Mina Harigae 
Jessica Smith 

 
Rory McIlroy 
Marius Thorp 
 

halved 

 
Luke Guthrie 
Chris DeForest 

 
Linn Gustafsson 
Camilla Lennarth 
 

- 2-up 

 
Angela Oh 
Tessa Teachman 

 
Dominic Angkawidjaja 
Oliver Fisher 
 

3 2 

 
Chase Wright 
Kyle English 

 
Valerie Sternebeck 
Florentyna Parker 
 

7 5 

 
Kelly Fuchik 
Anne Ormson 

 
Total Day 1 
 

4 1/2 1 1/2
 

 



 
 
 

Results Sunday, 12 September 2004 
 
 
Mixed Fourball Matches 
 

Europe 
 

USA 
 

 
Carlota Ciganda 
Lluis Garcia del Moral 
 

3 1 

 
Jessica Smith 
Tony Mapu Finau 

 
Belen Mozo 
Zach Gould 
 

6 4 

 
Angela Oh 
Chase Wright 

 
Florentyna Parker 
Oliver Fisher 
 

2-up 
 - 

 
Kelly Fuchik 
Josh Dupont 

 
Linn Gustafsson 
Rory McIlroy - 1-up 

 
Mina Harigae 
Chris DeForest 
 

 
Camilla Lennarth 
Marius Thorp 
 

1 2 

 
Tessa Teachman 
Luke Guthrie 
 

 
Valerie Sternebeck 
Dominic Angkawidjaja 
 

3 2 

 
Anne Ormson 
Kyle English 

 
Total Day 2 
 

4 2 
 

    
 
Overall Match Result  
Total 
 

8 1/2 3 1/2

 

 


